MAIN

V500 spare parts list

NO. Chinese Name English Name QTY BvE
1 i DA Blade jointing Set 2
2 N 7S AIEET M6x20 Inner Hexangular Screw M6x20 9
3 | Output Axis Bush 2
4 B dustproof Cover 2
5 AR AR e AR Transmission Case R 1
6 |uhdE FA25x40x7 Close 0il FA25x40x7 2
7 Bl 30204 Bearing 30204 1
8 B4R 25 Snap Washer—-Shaft 25 2
9 e Worm Wheel 1
10 SR A6 x28 Key A6x28 1
11 skl Output Axis 1
12 £12.5 Clip 2.5 2
13 % AhEnEr Worm Wheel rivet 2
14 |BiRIERE M8 Locknut M8 8
15 |HHBUZEE St6x12 Sheet Metal Screw St6x12 8
16 |UEEE U Shape Syphon 1
17 |EitR Front Plant 1
18 |hEBtJJR Blade R 12
19 JERE M10 Nut M10 32
20 |BERtJIL Blade L 4
21 R M10x20 Bolt M10x20 34
22 W2 M8x12 Bolt M8x12 2
23 |BUKIREE M6 Locknut M6 11
24 |AEHAR AL Transmission Case L 1
25 |ZMar TPJ414 Belt 7PJ414 1
26 WEfE M8x40 Bolt M8x40 4
27 |K# 8 Big Washer 8 6
28 |HLEE Machine Seat 1
29 | BieEE 9 Plastic Washer 9 3
30 |YRHAL Gasoline Engine 1
31 JEHE M8x45 Bolt M8x4b5 4
32 |BiBIERE M5 Locknut M5 8
33 R Protective Shutter 1
34 |ME4T M5x12 Screw M5x12 8
35 |l THEk Accelerograph String 1
36 |E LAk Clutch String 1
37 LA I Shape Right Syphon 1
38 IEHRE M8 Nut M8 2
39 | BEAn Revolving Handle 2
40 [P 8 Washer 8 5
41 +E Clip Cover 4
42 | Clip Seat 4
43 g Line Clip 3
44 FIZETHE4E: Brake Armguard Hold Assembly 1
45 | N NFIEET M6x40 Inner Hexangular Screw M6x40 1
46 [IFERIEHRE M6x60 Stop Turn Bolt M6x60 1
47 | FiE Handle Cover 2
48 [T R4 Accelerograph Handle Assembly 1
49 VB E V Shape Syphon 1
50 12 M8x100 Bolt M8x100 2
51 | % Clip Reed 1
52 [Efr e Orientation Handle 1
53  |LIEAEE L Shape Right Syphon 1
54  |HEIRETH Wheel Adjustive Handle 1

Page 1




MAIN

55 ¥ Taut Reed 1
56 W2 M8x20 Bolt M8x20 1
57  |Ja SRR Back Bracket 1
58 | Wheel 2
59 | EiE Wheel Cover Pipe 2
60  [NFRCATHBUEIRRE M10 |Hex Flang Locknut M10 2
61  |# e Wheel Bracket 1
62 | s Wheel Adjustive Block 1
63 eI AR Blade Outer Protective Shutte 2
64 | Wheel Cover 2
65 JER M10x60 Bolt M10x60 2
66 [ 10 Washer 10 4
67  [AMABUEEAE 10 Outer Tooth Washer 10 2
68 | IHA G AR Transmission Case Cover 1
69  |UEMRERA U Shape Left Fixed Plank 1
70 U ERA U Shape Right Fixed Plank 2
71 IR M8x260 Bolt M8x260 2
72 WA Worm 1
73 |45k 10x60 Pin 10x60 2
74 |[®shiizE 6005 Bearing 6005 2
75 |fEE Isolated Cover 2
76 I M8x60 Bolt M8x60 1
77 |2kl Bolt Cap 1
78 | NAavkEcE i BB RE M8 |Hex Flang Locknut M8 8
79 12 M8x50 Bolt M8x50 1
80 [N Spring Axis 1
81 |k BHeppss Pulley Tightener Spring 1
82 |THIMR T Shape Plank 1
83 |ArmiAharEe Transmission Case Pulley 1
84 |47k 608-27 Bearing 608-2Z 9
85  [ME4] M5x8 Screw M5x8 2
86 |IRzhilzK 6004 Bearing 6004 1
87 [P 5 Washer 5 2
88 |#hPEAIAEAY 5x40 Lock Pin 5X40 1
89 | arirr Strap Protective Shutte 1
90 |'XEi24T M8x12 Fixed Screw M8x12 2
91 kel Engine Pully 1
92 |ikEREE Pulley Tightener Isolated Cover 1
93 |CVD50ik K4¢ CVD50 Pulley Tightener 1

Page 2




